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HCONRES 220
Encouraging the Secretaries of the military departments to maximize opportunities for space-available travel
for members of the Armed Forces in a leave or pass status who are traveling between December 18, 2009,
and January 3, 2010.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Dec 10, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Readiness.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Readiness.  (Jan 12, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/220 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (62 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Austria, Steve [R-OH-7] R · OH Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Barrow, John [D-GA-12] D · GA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Boccieri, John A. [D-OH-16] D · OH Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Dec 11, 2009

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Driehaus, Steve [D-OH-1] D · OH Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Griffith, Parker [D-AL-5] D · AL Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Halvorson, Deborah L. [D-IL-11] D · IL Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Hill, Baron P. [D-IN-9] D · IN Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Kissell, Larry [D-NC-8] D · NC Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Mitchell, Harry E. [D-AZ-5] D · AZ Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-23] D · NY Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Dec 11, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-4] D · MS Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-3] D · NV Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Dec 11, 2009

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Dec 14, 2009

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Dec 14, 2009

Rep. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM-1] D · NM Dec 14, 2009

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Dec 14, 2009

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Dec 14, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY Dec 16, 2009

Rep. Nye, Glenn C. [D-VA-2] D · VA Dec 16, 2009

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Dec 16, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Jan 12, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 10, 2009) 

Expresses the sense of Congress that the Secretaries of the military departments, in conjunction with aircraft training and

cargo missions, should maximize opportunities for space-available travel for members of the Armed Forces in a leave or

pass status who are traveling between December 18, 2009, and January 3, 2010.

Actions Timeline

Jan 12, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Readiness.
Dec 10, 2009: Introduced in House
Dec 10, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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